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Steve's Cafe Menu

Specials

SALMON OMELET

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Starters

SEASONED GRILLED CHICKEN
BREAST

Main

CHEESE OMELET

Combos

COMBO BREAKFAST

Waffles

GLUTEN FREE WAFFLE

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA

$13.0

$8.3

$11.3

$3.3

$10.8

$11.5

$10.0

$6.5

$2.5

Soups And Salads

SHRIMP OR SALMON SALAD

Breakfast Combos

BISCUITS GRAVY WITH HASH BROWNS

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0

Pancakes And French

Toast
STRAWBERRY PANCAKES OR

FRENCH TOAST $6.5
Appetizers & Sides

CUP OF COTTAGE CHEESE $2.8
Hot Dishes

EGGS ANY STYLE $8.3
Sandwiches (Deli)

HALF DELI SANDWICH $8.0
Cafés Alcoolisés

CAFE MONTE CRISTO $11.0
Organic Eggs

THREE MEAT SCRAMBLE $10.8
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy
COUNTRY BENNY $11.0
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Main Attractions
SHRIMP OMELET $12.0

Regular Egg Stuff

CORNED BEEF SWISS OMELET $11.5

Poorboy's Omelets

GARDEN OMELET $10.8

Pb's Best Benedicts

CALIFORNIA BENEDICT $12.0

Mixed Dishes

BBQ BACON CHEESE BURGER $11.0

Omelet Island

HOMEMADE CHILI CHEESE

OMELET $11.3

Hot Drinks &Amp;Amp;
Espresso

CAFE MOCHA $3.0

Children&#39;S Plates

1 CHICKEN STRIP FRIES $4.3

Huckleberry Stuffed
French Toast

FRESH FLAVORS BLENDED

Two Eggs ~ Your Way

TWO EGGS YOUR WAY WITH

CHOICE OF MEAT $10.5

Sandwiches & Lunch
Favorites

GRILLED HADDOCK LUNCH $15.0

Smaller Breakfasts

1 SMALL PANCAKE, 1 EGG, 2

BACON OR 1 LINK SAUSAGE $6.3

Try Our Sparkling
Lemonades!

HUCKBERRY BASIL SPARKLING
LEMONADES!

Argentinian Beef

NEW YORK STEAK $14.0

Pizza Toppings $0.75

SLICED TOMATOES $2.8

10 Best Deluxe
Sandwiches

FRENCH DIP AU JUS $10.5

Lunch Belly Warmers

HOUSEMADE CHILI

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN BREAST $4.0

Mixed Poultry Dishes

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN $11.5



Steve's Cafe Menu

Lunch - Perfect Pairs
ITALIAN MEATBALL SANDWICH $11.0

y &
Entréees
SOUP DU JOUR
CHILI CHEESE FRIES $7.3

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $10.5
CHICKEN STRIPS $7.5

Lunch

FULL PEANUT BUTTER JELLY WITH
FRIES

1/2 GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES  $2.8

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA $2.5

$3.5

Popular Items

SALMON BLT $12.0
BISCUIT GRAVY COMBO $6.5

Pancakes Or French
Toast

FULL STACK BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
OR FRENCH TOAST

SHORT STACK BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
OR FRENCH TOAST

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

SHORT STACK

BELGIUM WAFFLE

Griddle Me This

GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES FULL STACK

GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES SHORT
STACK

Biscuits & Oats Plus

REAL OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL  $7.0

TRY OUR CAFE SPECIAL OATS! $8.3
Side Dishes

BURGER PATTY $10.5
ONION RINGS

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

Uncategorized

HAM SCRAMBLE $10.3
ORIGINAL EGGS BENEDICT $11.5
MUSHROOM SWISS OMELET $10.5
Salads

BLEU HONEY SPINACH SALAD

CHEF SALAD

HOMEMADE SOUP SALAD

SIDE SALAD $4.8
Benedicts

WILD ALASKAN SALMON $12.0
BENEDICT

HOUSE MADE IRISH CORNED $12.0
BEEF BENEDICT

SHRIMP AVOCADO BENEDICT $12.0
MAMMA'S BENEDICT $11.0
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Lunch Favorites

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH
WITH SLAW

HADDOCK LUNCH

HAND BREADED COUNTRY FRIED
SANDWICH

POTATO CRUSTED TROUT LUNCH

Omelets

MEAT CHEESE OMELET
DENVER OMELET
TACO OMELET

TABS OMELET

Beverages

TERRI'S CAFE CLASSIC ITALIAN
COFFEE

OLD FASHIONED CHOCOLATE MILK

2% MILK

ARNOLD PALMER
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS
ICE COLD JUICE

Burger

1/2 LB. DOUBLE
BACON
CHEESEBURGER

MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER
CHILI BURGER
PATTY MELT

1/2 LB. DOUBLE BACON CHEESE
BURGER

BURGER CHEESE BURGER
CHEESEBURGER

$10.8
$14.3
$11.3

$13.5

$10.8
$10.8
$11.3
$11.0

$2.5

$3.3
$2.5

1 a\ BURGER CHEESEBURGER

$12.0

$10.3
$11.0
$10.3

$13.5

$8.8

Homemade Breakfast

Favorites

CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE TWO
EGGS

MEXICAN CHIPOTLE SAUSAGE
TWO EGGS

ITALIAN SAUSAGE TWO EGGS

HOMEMADE SAUSAGE SAMPLER
TWO EGGS

ITALIAN JOE'S SPECIAL

HOMEMADE CORN BEEF HASH
TWO EGGS

POTATO CRUSTED TROUT TWO
EGGS

HAND BREADED COUNTRY FRIED
TWO EGGS

Sandwiches

GRILLED OR HAND
BREADED FRIED
i CHICKEN BREAST

%% THE REUBENIT'S

AWESOME!
ULTIMATE CLUBHOUSE WRAP
DELI SANDWICH
HAVARTI BEEF MELT
PHILLY STEAK
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH
NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH
HADDOCK SANDWICH
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH

Breakfast
- BREAKFAST BURRITO
WITH HASH BROWNS
. : TACO BURRITO WITH

HASH BROWNS

$11.0

$11.0
$11.0
$15.0
$11.5

$11.8

$13.0

$12.0

$10.0

$12.0

$11.3
$10.5
$11.3
$11.5
$11.0
$14.3
$13.3

$7.0

$11.0

$11.5
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BUTTERMILK PANCAKES $4.0
1 EACH OF BACON, EGG TOAST OR

PANCAKE $4.0
1 EACH OF SAUSAGE, EGG TOAST $4.3
OR PANCAKE ’
1 EACH OF SCRAMBLED EGG $3.0
TOAST ’
1 EGG HAM SCRAMBLE WITH $4.3
TOAST ’

1 EGG SMALL CUP OF FRUIT OR
COTTAGE CHEESE

1 FRENCH TOAST OR 1 SMALL
PANCAKE

1 SMALL CHOCOLATE CHIP
PANCAKE

1 SMALL MARIONBERRY PANCAKE
1 SMALL HUCKLEBERRY PANCAKE

$3.0

$2.5

$3.3

$3.8
$3.8

Steve's Cafe

2483 E Fairview Ave, Meridian,
United States

Opening Hours:
Monday 06:30 -14:30

Tuesday 06:30 -14:30
Wednesday 06:30 -14:30
Thursday 06:30 -14:30
Friday 06:30 -14:30

Made with Menu

Saturday 06:30 -14:30

Sunday 06:30 -14:30
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