

https://menuweb.menu 2483 E Fairview Ave, Meridian, United States +12088871133 - http://www.stevescafe.com/

有多	

Specials SALMON OMELET	\$13.0	Soups And Salads SHRIMP OR SALMON SALAD	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Breakfast Combos BISCUITS GRAVY WITH HASH BROWN	NS
HAMBURGER	\$8.3	Tea & Coffee	
Salad			\$3.0
TACO SALAD	\$11.3	Pancakes And French	
Starters & Salads		Toast	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.3	STRAWBERRY PANCAKES OR FRENCH TOAST	\$6.5
Meat		Appetizers & Sides	
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$10.8	• •	\$2.8
Starters		Hot Dichoo	
SEASONED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$11.5	Hot Dishes EGGS ANY STYLE	\$8.3
Main		Sandwiches (Deli)	
CHEESE OMELET	\$10.0		\$8.0
Combos		Cafés Alcoolisés	
COMBO BREAKFAST	\$6.5	CAFÉ MONTE CRISTO \$	11.0
Waffles		Organic Eggs	
GLUTEN FREE WAFFLE		THREE MEAT SCRAMBLE \$	10.8
Hot Drinks		Biscuits & Sausage Gra	Vy
HOT TEA	\$2.5		11.0

TWO EGGS YOUR WAY WITH

CHOICE OF MEAT

Main Attractions SHRIMP OMELET	\$12.0	Sandwiches & Lunch Favorites	- Hall
Regular Egg Stuff		GRILLED HADDOCK LUNCH	\$15.0
CORNED BEEF SWISS OMELET	\$11.5	Smaller Breakfasts	
Poorboy's Omelets		1 SMALL PANCAKE, 1 EGG, 2 BACON OR 1 LINK SAUSAGE	\$6.3
GARDEN OMELET	\$10.8	Try Our Sparkling	
Pb's Best Benedicts		Lemonades!	
CALIFORNIA BENEDICT	\$12.0	HUCKBERRY BASIL SPARKLING LEMONADES!	
Mixed Dishes		Argentinian Beef	
BBQ BACON CHEESE BURGER	\$11.0	NEW YORK STEAK	\$14.0
Omelet Island		Pizza Toppings \$0.75	
HOMEMADE CHILI CHEESE OMELET	\$11.3	SLICED TOMATOES	\$2.8
Hot Drinks & Amp; Amp	o;	10 Best Deluxe Sandwiches	
Espresso CAFÉ MOCHA	\$3.0	FRENCH DIP AU JUS	\$10.5
	·	Lunch Delly Wernson	
Children'S Plates	\$4.3	Lunch Belly Warmers HOUSEMADE CHILI	
	\$4.5		
Huckleberry Stuffed		Ingredients Used	ታ ለ
French Toast FRESH FLAVORS BLENDED		CHICKEN BREAST	\$4.0
FRESH FLAVORS BLENDED		Mixed Poultry Dishes	
Two Eggs ~ Your Way	7	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN	\$11.5

\$10.5

SHORT STACK



			11 5-12 5-12 5-12 5-12 5-12 5-12 5-12 5-
Lunch - Perfect Pairs		BELGIUM WAFFLE	
ITALIAN MEATBALL SANDWICH	\$11.0	Griddle Me This	
Entráco			-1 01/
Entrées		GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES FULL S	TACK
SOUP DU JOUR		GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES SHORT STACK	
CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$7.3		
Chieken		Biscuits & Oats Plus	
Chicken		REAL OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL	\$7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$10.5	TRY OUR CAFE SPECIAL OATS!	\$8.3
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.5		
Lunch		Side Dishes	
		BURGER PATTY	\$10.5
FULL PEANUT BUTTER JELLY WITH FRIES	H \$3.5	ONION RINGS	
1/2 GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES	\$2.8	GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	
Soft Drinks		Uncategorized	
LEMONADE		HAM SCRAMBLE	\$10.3
FRESH BREWED ICED TEA	\$2.5	ORIGINAL EGGS BENEDICT	\$11.5
		MUSHROOM SWISS OMELET	\$10.5
Popular Items			
SALMON BLT	\$12.0	Salads	
BISCUIT GRAVY COMBO	\$6.5	BLEU HONEY SPINACH SALAD	
		CHEF SALAD	
Pancakes Or French		HOMEMADE SOUP SALAD	
Toast		SIDE SALAD	\$4.8
FULL STACK BUTTERMILK PANCAL	KES	Benedicts	
SHORT STACK BUTTERMILK PANC	AKES	WILD ALASKAN SALMON	
OR FRENCH TOAST		BENEDICT	\$12.0
Pancakes, French Toa	st,	HOUSE MADE IRISH CORNED BEEF BENEDICT	\$12.0
And Waffles		SHRIMP AVOCADO BENEDICT	\$12.0
		MANAGE DEVEDIOT	6440

MAMMA'S BENEDICT

\$11.0

Lunch Favorites		Homemade Breakfast	a alan
BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH WITH SLAW	\$10.8	Favorites	
HADDOCK LUNCH	\$14.3	CHICKEN APPLE SAUSAGE TWO EGGS	\$11.0
HAND BREADED COUNTRY FRIED SANDWICH	\$11.3	MEXICAN CHIPOTLE SAUSAGE TWO EGGS	\$11.0
POTATO CRUSTED TROUT LUNCH	\$13.5	ITALIAN SAUSAGE TWO EGGS	\$11.0
Omelets		HOMEMADE SAUSAGE SAMPLER TWO EGGS	\$15.0
MEAT CHEESE OMELET	\$10.8	ITALIAN JOE'S SPECIAL	\$11.5
DENVER OMELET	\$10.8	HOMEMADE CORN BEEF HASH TWO EGGS	\$11.8
TACO OMELET	\$11.3	POTATO CRUSTED TROUT TWO	
TABS OMELET	\$11.0	EGGS	\$13.0
Beverages		HAND BREADED COUNTRY FRIED TWO EGGS	\$12.0
TERRI'S CAFE CLASSIC ITALIAN COFFEE	\$2.5	Sandwiches	
OLD FASHIONED CHOCOLATE MILK		GRILLED OR HAND BREADED FRIED	\$10.0
2% MILK		CHICKEN BREAST	210.0
ARNOLD PALMER	\$3.3	THE REUBEN IT 'S	\$12.0
FOUNTAIN SOFT DRINKS	\$2.5	AWESOME!	644.0
ICE COLD JUICE		ULTIMATE CLUBHOUSE WRAP DELI SANDWICH	\$11.3 \$10.5
Burger		HAVARTI BEEF MELT	\$10.5 \$11.3
_	CED	PHILLY STEAK	\$11.5
BURGER CHEESEBUR	GER	ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH	\$11.0
BACON	\$12.0	NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH	\$14.3
CHEESEBURGER	#40.0	HADDOCK SANDWICH	\$13.3
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER CHILI BURGER	\$10.3 \$11.0	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0
PATTY MELT	\$11.0 \$10.3		
1/2 LB. DOUBLE BACON CHEESE		Breakfast	
BURGER	\$13.5	BREAKFAST BURRITO WITH HASH BROWNS	\$11.0
BURGER CHEESE BURGER		TACO BURRITO WITH	
CHEESEBURGER	\$8.8	HASH BROWNS	\$11.5



BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$4.0	1 EGG SMALL CUP OF FRUIT OR COTTAGE CHEESE	\$3.0
1 EACH OF BACON, EGG TOAST OR PANCAKE	\$4.0	1 FRENCH TOAST OR 1 SMALL PANCAKE	\$2.5
1 EACH OF SAUSAGE, EGG TOAST OR PANCAKE	\$4.3	1 SMALL CHOCOLATE CHIP	
1 EACH OF SCRAMBLED EGG		PANCAKE	\$3.3
OAST \$	\$3.0	1 SMALL MARIONBERRY PANCAKE	\$3.8
1 EGG HAM SCRAMBLE WITH TOAST	\$4.3	1 SMALL HUCKLEBERRY PANCAKE	\$3.8

Steve's Cafe

2483 E Fairview Ave, Meridian, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 06:30 -14:30 Tuesday 06:30 -14:30 Wednesday 06:30 -14:30 Thursday 06:30 -14:30 Friday 06:30 -14:30 Saturday 06:30 -14:30 Sunday 06:30 -14:30